4664 Lougheed Hwy.
Suite 221
Burnaby, BC,
V5C 5T5, Canada
+1 604 638 3920
Up to 1640 ft

better) cable for desktop extension simplifying installation.
•	 Rack Mountable:	 Allows for up to two units to be mounted in a 19"/1U rack mount kit.
Ordering Information
EL3500 Specifications
Specifications subject to change
without notification.
©2011
Icron Technologies Corp.
 #90-00713-A06
 PART NUMBER   NAME DESCRIPTION
ExtremeLink™ 3500 systems include a Local Extender, a Remote Extender, a USB cable, a DVI cable and two
International power adapters with country specific power cord.
00-00273 EL3500-NA DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender System Generic Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA plug
00-00274 EL3500-EU DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender System Generic Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU plug
00-00275 EL3500-UK DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender System Generic Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK plug
00-00276 EL3500-AU DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender System Generic Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU plug
Turnkey 3500 components can be ordered individually to complete an OEM system as desired
10-00197 Turnkey 3500 Local DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender PCBA Module without housing, power adapter, or power cord
10-00198 Turnkey 3500 Remote DVI, USB 2.0 Cat 5 500m KVM Extender PCBA Module without housing or power adapter, or power cord
 POWER